
Chapel Hills West
7620 North Academy Blvd & 7580 Goddard St, Colorado Springs, Colorado 80920

130-7730
125-7720

120-7710 115-7690
110-7680

105-7670

320-7660

310-7650
308-7640

302-7620

202-7580

200-7560

Phenix 
Salon Suites

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Ross
PetSmart
Available
Burlington
Available
Urban Air
Sleep Number
The Good Feet Store
See’s Candies
Viet Restaurant
Subway
Culver’s
Academy Art & Frame
Men’s Warehouse

SIZE
32,945 SF
26,036 SF
15,964 SF
34,235 SF
43,992 SF
46,080 SF

3,340 SF
1,513 SF
1,500 SF
2,200 SF
1,512 SF
3,557 SF
5,544 SF
6,832 SF

225,250 SF

SUITE
105-7670
110-7680
115-7690
120-7710
125-7720
130-7730
302-7620
304-7624
306-7630
308-7640
310-7650
320-7660
200-7560
202-7580 

TOTAL

Available 15,964 SF115-7690

N Academy Blvd

306-7630
304-7624

Available 43,992 SF125-7720




